 FIFTHLIGHTBALLAST
PRODUCT INFORMATION
2FIFTHLIGHT DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
BALLAST
DIMMABLE
ELECTRONIC
BALLAST
  Fifth Light Technology’s line of dimmable electronic ballasts

Sound Rating  Inaudible in a 27dBa ambient
Maximum Inrush Current  5.0 A
Class 1 to Class 2 Isolation  2.0 kV
Standby Power  1.5 W/2.0W/2.0 W (for 120V, 277V and 347V, respecively)
Communication Interface  DALI (<30 V)
STANDARDS
LIGHT LEVEL LIGHT LEVEL
P
F
TH
D
4FIFTHLIGHT DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
BALLAST
MODEL VOLTAGE CURRENT POWER NUMBER  ORDER
NUMBER (VAC, input*) (Amps, max) (W, max) OF LAMPS CODE
FLT-120-2-32WT8-DALI  120  0.74  70  2  10101
FLT-120-1-32WT8-DALI  120  0.37  35  1  10102
FLT-277-2-32WT8-DALI  277  0.30  70  2  10103
FLT-277-1-32WT8-DALI  277  0.15  35  1  10104
FLT-347-2-32WT8-DALI  347  0.24  70  2  10105
FLT-347-1-32WT8-DALI  347  0.12  35  1  10106
FLT-347-3-32WT8-DALI  347  0.35  104  3  10107
FLT-120-2-28WT5-DALI  120  0.65  62  2  10201
FLT-120-1-28WT5-DALI  120  0.33  31  1  10202
FLT-277-2-28WT5-DALI  277  0.26  62  2  10203
FLT-277-1-28WT5-DALI  277  0.13  31  1  10204
FLT-347-2-28WT5-DALI  347  0.21  62  2  10205
FLT-347-1-28WT5-DALI  347  0.11  31  1  10206
FLT-120-1-54WT5HO-DALI  120  0.63  60  1  10301
FLT-277-2-54WT5HO-DALI  277  0.51  120  2  10302
FLT-277-1-54WT5HO-DALI  277  0.26  60  1  10303
FLT-347-2-54WT5HO-DALI  347  0.41  120  2  10304
FLT-347-1-54WT5HO-DALI  347  0.21  60  1  10305
FLT-347-1-24WT5HO-DALI  347  0.10  28  1  10306
FLT-347-2-24WT5HO-DALI  347  0.23  53  2  10307
FLT-347-1-39WT5HO-DALI  347  0.15  44  1  10308
FLT-347-2-39WT5HO-DALI  347  0.28  83  2  10309
FLT-120-3-24WT5HO-DALI  120  0.82  78  3  103010
 * Minimum/maximum input voltage for 120V, 277V and 347V
ballasts is 95V/140V, 235V/305V and 295V/365V, respectively.
8.6 /
0.34